Project Number
JA317
JB726
JF607
JF608
JI079
J1082
JI089
JI093
JI132
J1147
JL795
JN390
JN538
JN556
JN557
JN558
JR494
JR506
JS274
JS274
JT262
JT265
KA262
KA263
KA276
KA281
KB522
KB540
KC427
KC463
KC479
KC489
KF332
KF407
KF415
KF415
KF416
KG183
KI504
KI536
KI536
Kie01
KI629
KL424
KL489
KL518
KL539
KL552
KL555
KN673
KN674
KP698
KP698
KP701
KR489
KR586
KR588
KR609
KR621
KR632
KR675
KR677
KR699
KR700
KR703
KS113
KS235
KS872
KS872
KS873
KS874
KS874
KS902
KS927
KT425
KT435
KT437
KV228

Contract Number

111
113
112
112
111
412
112
112
115
111
111
113
111
111
111
111
112
111
111
116
111
111
111
111
111
111
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
113
111
111
111
219
311
112
111
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
115
213
111
111
111
113
111
111
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
116
111
111
114
111
111
111
111
111
111

Project Name

Antrim Ballyclare WIIM 2.1 WP

WIIM Phase 2 Moyola Magherafelt WP
Dorisland Impounding Reservior
Craigavon WIIM 2.1 Work Package
PC15 Abstraction Monitoring

PC15 Lead Communication Pipe Replacement Programme

PC15 Watermains Rehabilitation WP 3: Killylane

PC15 Watermains Rehabilitation WP 7: Carrickfergus

Trunk / Strategic Main Investigation 2017-2018
SR Rehabilitation

Ballinrees WTW, MCPA treatment investigations
Lough Bradan WTWs Upgrade

Derg WTW MCPA PEO Undertakings

Ramaley Road/Clabby Road Watermains Replacement

Swanlinbar Road Watermain Rehab

Old Coach Road/Sessiagh Lane watermain replacement

WIIM Phase 2 Belfast Ballygomartin North WP
Newtownards WIIM 2.1 WP

Drumaroad WTW Clear Water Tank

Drumaroad WTW Clear Water Tank

Lurgan Moira WIIM 2.1 Work Package

Lisburn WIIM 2.1 WP

Islandreagh WWPS Upgrade

Dunadry WWPS Upgrade

Gortgole Road, Portglenone

2 Gloverstown Road Toomebridge, Storm sewer .
Ballymena Flooding Study - Toome Rd
Fisherstown Cargan-Bankrupt Development site
Ballyvoy WWTW Feasibility Study

Ballybogy WwTWs Appraisal for Upgrade or replacement

Main Street, Ballykelly - Replacement Storm Sewer

PC15 Year 5 WwTW Base Maintenance - North Region
Stewarts Hill, Armagh, Foul & Storm Sewer Extension

Salter Grange Rd, Armagh - Storm Sewer Extension

PC15 Year 5 WwTW Base Maintenance - South Region
PC15 Year 5 WwTW Base Maintenance - South Region

Ballymacormick Rd Dromore Storm Sewer

Portadown Drainage Area Network Improvements - Meadow Lane and Bann Street

Sewers Structural Rehabilitation PC15 Years 5 & 6
PC15 Sewer Rehabiltation Unplanned
PC15 Sewer Rehabiltation Unplanned

Strategic Sewerage Network Modelling, Bathing Waters Excluding Belfast Lough

First Time Services Programme
Magheramason WwTWs
Ballykelly WWTW Feasibility

Ballynagard, Derry, Culmore Trunk Sewer Stabilization

Craigavon Bridge PM Enhancement

Top of the Hill Trench Rd Londonderry Foul Sewer
29-35 Strand Rd L'Derry Storm Sewer

B016820 Mountainview Drive Lisnaskea

Crevanagh Rd Omagh, Storm sewer extension requisition.

PC15 Year 3 WwTW Capital Maintenance - West Region

PC15 Year 3 WwTW Capital Maintenance - West Region

PC15 Year 5 WwTW Base Maintenance - West Region

Glenmachan Strategic Project Phase 1a Sicily & Marguerite Park Flood Alleviation

Maryville Avenue, Belfast, DG5 Appraisal
Ravenhill Avenue, Belfast, Sewer Upgrades

Former Visteon Site Belfast Foul & Storm Sewer Extension

College Avenue, Belfast, Storm Sewer Extension.
Sydenham WwPS Replacement

263-285 Beersbridge Rd, Foul and Storm Sewer new
Moyard Park, Belfast - Storm Sewer Extension

112-120 Hightown Road Newtownabbey Storm Sewer

Jamaica Street Belfast F&S Sewer

PC15 Year 5 WwTW Base Maintenance - East Region
Ards North, Carrowdore, Ballywalter, Ballyhaskin
Ballygowan WwTW

Bangor DAP Work Package 1: Carnalea Stream UID
Bangor DAP Work Package 1: Carnalea Stream UID
Bangor DAP Work Package 2: Rathmore Stream UIDs
Bangor DAP Works Package 3 - Belfast Lough UIDs
Bangor DAP Works Package 3 - Belfast Lough UIDs
Dundrum DAP, UIDs Upgrades.

Whitechurch Road Ballywalter Sewage Scheme

St Jame's Park, Hillsborough Storm Sewer

Graham Garden's Lisburn - Storm Sewer Extension
The Brae, Ballygown Storm Sewer Extension.

Chapel View, Carran Rd SS Crossmaglen

Contract Name

Civil Contract

Moyola Work Package extension

Embankment Stabilisation

Phase 2

Abstraction Monitoring

Lead Pipe Replacement Programme

Phase 2 Civil Works

CSD Change requests

Strategic Valve Testing and Assessment

Civil Contract

Main ContraCT

Plant Operation

Main Contract

Ramaley Road/Clabby Road Water Mains Replacement
Swanlinbar Road, Enniskillen Water Main Replacement
Old Coach Road/Sessiagh Lane Water Main Replacement
Main Cleaning Trail

Civil Contract

Main Contract

Site Preparation

Civil

Civil contract

Main Contract

ECI - SI/Design

Gortgole Road, Portglenone

2 Gloverstown Road Toomebridge, Storm sewer
Main Contract

Fisherstown Cargan-Bankrupt Development site
Main Civil Contract for Ballyvoy

Ballybogey WwTW replacement - Main Contract
Civils

PC15 Yr 5 WwTW Base Maintenance North Region
Stewarts Hill, Armagh, Foul & Storm Sewer Extension
Salter Grange Rd, Armagh - Storm Sewer Extension
PC15 Yr 5 WwTW Base Maintenance South Region
PC15 Yr5 WwTW BM South Region

Ballymacormick Rd Dromore Storm Sewer

Meadow Lane and Bann Street

Main Contract

Phase 1

Phase 2

Manhole Repairs PC15

FTS Programme

Contract completion

Main civil contract for Ballykelly Wwtw

Construction

Construction

Top of the Hill Community Centre, Trench Rd Londonderry Foul Sewer
29-35 Strand Rd L'Derry Storm Sewer

Mountainview Drive, Lisnaskea

Crevanagh Rd Omagh, Storm sewer extension requisition.
Enniskillen WwTW PC15 Yr 3 Base Lot1

Omagh WwTW PC15 Yr 3 Base

PC15 Yr 5 WwTW Base Maintenance West Region
Civil Contract

Civil

Capital Delivery

Former Visteon Site Belfast Foul & Storm Sewer Extension
KR621 College Avenue, Belfast, Storm Sewer Extension.
GSI

263-285 Beersbridge Rd, Foul and Storm Sewer new
Moyard Park, Belfast - Storm Sewer Extension
Hightown Road Newtownabbey Storm Sewer
Jamaica Street Belfast F&S Sewer

PC15 Yr 5 WwWTW Base Maintenance East Region
Main Contract

D&B Contract

Carnalea Golf CLub CSO

Carnalea GC Pre-Access Phase

Civil Contract

Civil Contractor

Pre-Access Works

Dundrum DAP WwPS Phase 2 UIDs Upgrades

Main Contract

St Jame's Park, Hillsborough Storm Sewer

Graham Garden's Lisburn - Storm Sewer Extension
The Brae, Ballygown Storm Sewer Extension.

Civil

Value Band
£1M to £3M
£250k to £500k
£500k to £1M
£1M to £3M
£500k to £1M
£100k to £250k
£100k to £250k
£250k to £500k
£100k to £250k
£500k to £1M
£500k to £1M
£100k to £250k
£500k to £1M
£100k to £250k
£100k to £250k
£250k to £500k
£3M to £5M
£1M to £3M
£5M to £10M
£1M to £3M
£1M to £3M
£3M to £5M
£250k to £500k
£500k to £1M
£100k to £250k
£50k to £100k
£1M to £3M
£100k to £250k
£1M to £3M
£1M to £3M
£500k to £1M
£1M to £3M
£50k to £100k
£50k to £100k
£1M to £3M
£250k to £500k
£50k to £100k
£3M to £5M
£500k to £1M
£500k to £1M
£500k to £1M
£100k to £250k
£3M to £5M
£50k to £100k
£1M to £3M
£100k to £250k
£100k to £250k
£50k to £100k
£100k to £250k
£50k to £100k
£50k to £100k
£250k to £500k
£100k to £250k
£1M to £3M
£5M to £10M
£250k to £500k
£1M to £3M
£100k to £250k
£100k to £250k
£250k to £500k
£100k to £250k
£50k to £100k
£250k to £500k
£100k to £250k
£1M to £3M
£5M to £10M
£3M to £5M
£1M to £3M
£50k to £100k
£1M to £3M
£3M to £5M
£50k to £100k
£3M to £5M
£250k to £500k
£50k to £100k
£50k to £100k
£50k to £100k
£100k to £250k




