Project Number	Contract Number	Project Name	Contract Name	Value Band
JA317	111	Antrim Ballyclare WIIM 2.1 WP	Civil Contract	£1M to £3M
JB726	113	WIIM Phase 2 Moyola Magherafelt WP	Moyola Work Package extension	£250k to £500k
JF607	112	Dorisland Impounding Reservior	Embankment Stabilisation	£500k to £1M
JF608	112	Craigavon WIIM 2.1 Work Package	Phase 2	£1M to £3M
JI079	111	PC15 Abstraction Monitoring	Abstraction Monitoring	£500k to £1M
JI082	412	PC15 Lead Communication Pipe Replacement Programme	Lead Pipe Replacement Programme	£100k to £250k
JI089	112	PC15 Watermains Rehabilitation WP 3: Killylane	Phase 2 Civil Works	£100k to £250k
JI093	112	PC15 Watermains Rehabilitation WP 7: Carrickfergus	CSD Change requests	£250k to £500k
JI132	115	Trunk / Strategic Main Investigation 2017-2018	Strategic Valve Testing and Assessment	£100k to £250k
JI147	111	SR Rehabilitation	Civil Contract	£500k to £1M
JL795	111	Ballinrees WTW, MCPA treatment investigations	Main ContraCT	£500k to £1M
JN390	113	Lough Bradan WTWs Upgrade	Plant Operation	£100k to £250k
JN538	111	Derg WTW MCPA PEO Undertakings	Main Contract	£500k to £1M
JN556	111	Ramaley Road/Clabby Road Watermains Replacement	Ramaley Road/Clabby Road Water Mains Replacement	£100k to £250k
JN557	111	Swanlinbar Road Watermain Rehab	Swanlinbar Road, Enniskillen Water Main Replacement	£100k to £250k
JN558	111	Old Coach Road/Sessiagh Lane watermain replacement	Old Coach Road/Sessiagh Lane Water Main Replacement	£250k to £500k
JR494	112	WIIM Phase 2 Belfast Ballygomartin North WP	Main Cleaning Trail	£3M to £5M
JR506	111	Newtownards WIIM 2.1 WP	Civil Contract	£1M to £3M
JS274	111	Drumaroad WTW Clear Water Tank	Main Contract	£5M to £10M
JS274	116	Drumaroad WTW Clear Water Tank	Site Preparation	£1M to £3M
JT262	111	Lurgan Moira WIIM 2.1 Work Package	Civil	£1M to £3M
JT265	111	Lisburn WIIM 2.1 WP	Civil contract	£3M to £5M
KA262	111	Islandreagh WWPS Upgrade	Main Contract	£250k to £500k
KA263	111	Dunadry WWPS Upgrade	ECI - SI/Design	£500k to £1M
KA276	111	Gortgole Road, Portglenone	Gortgole Road, Portglenone	£100k to £250k
KA281	111	2 Gloverstown Road Toomebridge, Storm sewer .	2 Gloverstown Road Toomebridge, Storm sewer	£50k to £100k
KB522	112	Ballymena Flooding Study - Toome Rd	Main Contract	£1M to £3M
KB540	111	Fisherstown Cargan-Bankrupt Development site	Fisherstown Cargan-Bankrupt Development site	£100k to £250k
KC427	111	Ballyvoy WWTW Feasibility Study	Main Civil Contract for Ballyvoy	£1M to £3M
KC463	111	Ballybogy WwTWs Appraisal for Upgrade or replacement	Ballybogey WwTW replacement - Main Contract	£1M to £3M
KC479	111	Main Street, Ballykelly - Replacement Storm Sewer	Civils	£500k to £1M
KC489	111	PC15 Year 5 WwTW Base Maintenance - North Region	PC15 Yr 5 WwTW Base Maintenance North Region	£1M to £3M
KF332	111	Stewarts Hill, Armagh, Foul & Storm Sewer Extension	Stewarts Hill, Armagh, Foul & Storm Sewer Extension	£50k to £100k
KF407	111	Salter Grange Rd, Armagh - Storm Sewer Extension	Salter Grange Rd, Armagh - Storm Sewer Extension	£50k to £100k
KF415	111	PC15 Year 5 WwTW Base Maintenance - South Region	PC15 Yr 5 WwTW Base Maintenance South Region	£1M to £3M
KF415	113	PC15 Year 5 WwTW Base Maintenance - South Region	PC15 Yr5 WwTW BM South Region	£250k to £500k
KF416	111	Ballymacormick Rd Dromore Storm Sewer	Ballymacormick Rd Dromore Storm Sewer	£50k to £100k
KG183	111	Portadown Drainage Area Network Improvements - Meadow Lane and Bann Street	Meadow Lane and Bann Street	£3M to £5M
KI504	111	Sewers Structural Rehabilitation PC15 Years 5 & 6	Main Contract	£500k to £1M
KI536	219	PC15 Sewer Rehabiltation Unplanned	Phase 1	£500k to £1M
KI536	311	PC15 Sewer Rehabiltation Unplanned	Phase 2	£500k to £1M
KI601	112	Strategic Sewerage Network Modelling, Bathing Waters Excluding Belfast Lough	Manhole Repairs PC15	£100k to £250k
KI629	111	First Time Services Programme	FTS Programme	£3M to £5M
KL424	112	Magheramason WwTWs	Contract completion	£50k to £100k
KL489	111	Ballykelly WWTW Feasibility	Main civil contract for Ballykelly Wwtw	£1M to £3M
KL518	111	Ballynagard, Derry, Culmore Trunk Sewer Stabilization	Construction	£100k to £250k
KL539	111	Craigavon Bridge PM Enhancement	Construction	£100k to £250k
KL552	111	Top of the Hill Trench Rd Londonderry Foul Sewer	Top of the Hill Community Centre, Trench Rd Londonderry Foul Sewer	£50k to £100k
KL555	111	29-35 Strand Rd L'Derry Storm Sewer	29-35 Strand Rd L'Derry Storm Sewer	£100k to £250k
KN673	111	B016820 Mountainview Drive Lisnaskea	Mountainview Drive, Lisnaskea	£50k to £100k
KN674	111	Crevanagh Rd Omagh, Storm sewer extension requisition.	Crevanagh Rd Omagh, Storm sewer extension requisition.	£50k to £100k
KP698	115	PC15 Year 3 WwTW Capital Maintenance - West Region	Enniskillen WwTW PC15 Yr 3 Base Lot1	£250k to £500k
KP698	213	PC15 Year 3 WwTW Capital Maintenance - West Region	Omagh WwTW PC15 Yr 3 Base	£100k to £250k
KP701	111	PC15 Year 5 WwTW Eastern Maintenance - West Region	PC15 Yr 5 WwTW Base Maintenance West Region	£1M to £3M
KR489	111	Glenmachan Strategic Project Phase 1a Sicily & Marguerite Park Flood Alleviation	Civil Contract	£5M to £10M
KR586	111	Maryville Avenue, Belfast, DG5 Appraisal	Civil	£250k to £500k
KR588	113	Ravenhill Avenue, Belfast, Sewer Upgrades	Capital Delivery	£1M to £3M
KR609	111	Former Visteon Site Belfast Foul & Storm Sewer Extension	Former Visteon Site Belfast Foul & Storm Sewer Extension	£100k to £250k
KR621	111	College Avenue, Belfast, Storm Sewer Extension.	KR621 College Avenue, Belfast, Storm Sewer Extension.	£100k to £250k
KR632	112	Sydenham WwPS Replacement	GSI	£250k to £500k
KR675	111	263-285 Beersbridge Rd, Foul and Storm Sewer new	263-285 Beersbridge Rd, Foul and Storm Sewer new	£100k to £250k
KR677	111	Moyard Park, Belfast - Storm Sewer Extension	Moyard Park, Belfast - Storm Sewer Extension	£50k to £100k
KR699	111	112-120 Hightown Road Newtownabbey Storm Sewer	Hightown Road Newtownabbey Storm Sewer	£250k to £500k
KR700	111	Jamaica Street Belfast F&S Sewer	Jamaica Street Belfast F&S Sewer	£100k to £250k
KR703	111	PC15 Year 5 WwTW Base Maintenance - East Region	PC15 Yr 5 WwTW Base Maintenance East Region	£1M to £3M
KS113	111	Ards North, Carrowdore, Ballywalter, Ballyhaskin	Main Contract	£5M to £10M
KS235	111	Ballygowan WwTW	D&B Contract	£3M to £5M
KS872	111	Bangor DAP Work Package 1: Carnalea Stream UID	Carnalea Golf CLub CSO	£1M to £3M
KS872	116	Bangor DAP Work Package 1: Carnalea Stream UID	Carnalea GOI CLUD CSO Carnalea GC Pre-Access Phase	£50k to £100k
KS873	111	Bangor DAP Work Package 1: Carnalea Stream UIDs	Civil Contract	£1M to £3M
	111			
KS874		Bangor DAP Works Package 3 - Belfast Lough UIDs	Civil Contractor	£3M to £5M
KS874	114	Bangor DAP Works Package 3 - Belfast Lough UIDs	Pre-Access Works Dundrum DAD Wurds Bhace 2 HIDs Hagrades	£50k to £100k
KS902	111	Dundrum DAP, UIDs Upgrades.	Dundrum DAP WwPS Phase 2 UIDs Upgrades Main Contract	£3M to £5M
KS927	111	Whitechurch Road Ballywalter Sewage Scheme	Main Contract St. In main Park, Hillshorough Storm Squar	£250k to £500k
KT425	111	St Jame's Park, Hillsborough Storm Sewer	St Jame's Park, Hillsborough Storm Sewer	£50k to £100k
KT435	111	Graham Garden's Lisburn - Storm Sewer Extension	Graham Garden's Lisburn - Storm Sewer Extension	£50k to £100k
KT437	111	The Brae, Ballygown Storm Sewer Extension.	The Brae, Ballygown Storm Sewer Extension.	£50k to £100k
KV228	111	Chapel View, Carran Rd SS Crossmaglen	Civil	£100k to